Kreis Bergheim | Pokal 2023
TC Erftstadt-Gymnich (3267)
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Anlage
Erftstr. 39, 50374 Erftstadt-Gymnich
info@tc-gymnich.de

Sportwart/in
Klimkeit, Pauline

T 01523 3692286 pa.klimkeit@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Gab, Markus
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Herren 40 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal

MF: Bjoern Alexander Minx
m 017630179916; bjoernminx@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Wasserfuhr, Peter
Weigand, Thomas
Reimer, Jurgen

Schleich-Wagner, Marc-Friedrich

Minx, Bjoern Alexander
Claus, Marco

Pfeiffer, Thomas
Gab, Markus

Sever, Sascha
Metternich, Sebastian
Lippold, Markus
Erkelenz, André
Schmidt, Udo
Briisselbach, Ralf
Hoffmann, Bjorn
Witzke, Christian
Hartmann, Bjorn

Dr. Willmes, Oliver
Mauel, Sascha
Schneider, Harald

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

17159487
16902169
16902104
17501640
17911139
17160536
16854706
17001820
17653585
17454549
17855914
17280498
17284228
17160698
17555032
18253561
18155980
17355381
17282085
17555535

LK

LK11,0
LK11,2
LK14,0
LK15,1
LK15,5
LK15,7
LK16,0
LK16,1
LK17,5
LK20,8
LK24,6
LK23,3
LK23,5
LK23,2
LK24,8
LK24,1
LK24,0
LK24,3
LK24,1
LK24,5

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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